
 2023 5th Grade Track Meet-GIRLS 

 Girls Shot Put 

 Place  Name  School  Distance 

 1  Faith Sagbe  Miller  20.11 

 2  Maddison Rhemmich  Liberty  20.4 

 3  Kyen Haggin  Sunrise  20.2 

 4  Camille Neigum  St. Mary’s  19.9 

 5  Amayah Gilmore  Northridge  19.7 

 6  Adesina Smith  Northridge  19.5 

 7  Kiya Melberg  Shiloh  19.3 

 8  Skylee Benson  Solheim  19.2 

 9  Reegan Leingang  Liberty  18.11 (18.8) 

 10  Sophie Schmalenberger  Lincoln  18..11 (17.2 ½) 

 11  Kenley Davis  Solheim  18.8 

 12  Brevyn Collins  Solheim  18.6 

 13  Brielle Spah  Libetery  18.3 ½ 

 14  Liv Leroy 
 Paige Wilson 

 Prairie Rose 
 St. Anne 

 18.3 
 18.3 

 15 

 16  Kennedy Ness  Solheim  18.1 

 17  Winter Wolf  Northridge  18.1 

 18  Faylee Fettig  Solheim  17.5 (17.3 ½ ) 

 19  Verona Wolf  Miller  17.5 (16.10) 

 20  Laikyn Offerdahl  Solehim  17.5 (15.10) 



 Girls Discus 

 Place  Name  School  Distance 

 1  Rawni Roemmich  Miller  54.10 

 2  Cynne Gregg  Miller  52.1 

 3  Liv Leroy  Prairie Rose  50.0 

 4  Kyen Haggin  Sunrise  41.11 

 5  Elsie Suminoniw  Martin Luther  40.7 

 6  Ava Leach  Sunrise  39.1 

 7  Alexis Darr  Murphy  39.1 

 8  Piper Belile  Lincoln  38.4 

 9  Kara Milakovic  Cathedral  37.11 

 10  Ritalynn Tom  Moses  37.10 

 11  Alexa Meidinger  Elk Ridge  37.5 

 12  Paige Wilson  St. Anne  36.7 

 13  Lucy Gilge  Sunrise  36.6 

 14  Callie Zent  Liberty  35.8 

 15  London Benning  St. Mary’s  35.2 

 16  Dalesa Koihy  Moses  35.1 

 17  Grace Doll  Elk Ridge  34.6 

 18  Sofia Bicanic  Lincoln  34.2 

 19  Brinlee Walker  Moses  34.2 

 20  Abbi Yanish  Lincoln  34.1 



 Girls Long Jump 

 Place  Name  School  Distance 

 1  Kambrin Lindemar  Elk Ridge  12.9 ½ 

 2  Emily Olaras  Liberty  11.9 

 3  Emma Neuman  Prairie Rose  11.7 

 4  Aubriana Berger  Myhre  11.3 

 5  Rawni Roemmich  Miller  11.2 ¾ 

 6  Hailey Hetlevet  Sunrise  11.1 

 7  Joanna Guenrher  Miller  11.0 ¼ 

 8  Leena Stoldorf  Liberty  11.0 

 9  Avery Steiner 
 Berkley Sauter 

 St. Mary 
 Miller 

 11 

 10 

 11  Chloe Weisz  Sunrise  10.10 

 12  Raeylnn Randolph  Miller  10.10 

 13  Christine  Grimsrud  10.9 

 14  Aria Balzum  Sunrise  10.8 

 15  Sullivan Steninle  Solheim  10.8 

 16  Jayden Logan  Silver Ranch  10.7 ¾ 

 17  Sydney Kostelecky  Liberty  10.7 ½ 

 18  Grazia Peluso  Cathedral  10.7 

 19  Sloane Egan  Centennial  10.7 

 20  Ava Mcknight  Lincoln  10.6 ½ 



 Girls High Jump 

 Place  Name  School  Height 

 1  Alanina Hill  Solheim  4.1 

 2  Ryabb Hagen  Lincoln  4.1 

 3  Berkley Pochant  Silver Ranch  3.10 

 4  Brystal Anhorn  Lincoln  3.10 

 5  Kinley Jonamo  Lincoln  3.9 

 6  Billi Kjonaas  Miller  3.8 

 7  Eloise Kringstad  Centennial  3.8 

 8  Kinley Wiedrich  Northridge  3.7 

 9  Georgie Jangula 
 Lillian Vandal 
 Maggie Kooker 
 Brooklyn Zimmerman 
 Maya Bauer 
 Tenley Brecht 

 Solheim 
 Myhre 
 Highland Acres 
 Elk Ridge 
 Centennial 
 Miller 

 3.6 
 3.6 
 3.6 
 3.6 
 3.6 
 3.6 

 10  Jayda Hsu  Pioneer  3.5 

 11  Kali Duppong  St. Anne  3.5 

 12  Brynlee Wanner 
 April Sattler 
 Beya Anderson 
 Rachel Bergman 

 Solheim 
 Elk Ridge 
 Elk Ridge 
 ? 

 3.5 
 3.5 
 3.5 
 3.5 

 13 

 13 

 13 



 16 

 17 

 17 

 17 

 17 

 17 

 17 

 Girls 400m - Relay 

 Place  Team  School  Time 

 1 
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 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 



 Girls 800 Relay 

 Place  Name  School  Time 

 1  Bruh-errs  Sunrise  2.16.02 

 2  Tye Bye Roughriders  Centennial  2.25.26 

 3  Violet Hendrickson Team  Northridge  2.27.13 

 4  Sparky Unicorns  Liberty  2.28.89 

 5  Solheim Supersonics  Solheim  2.31.01 

 6  Hot Cheetos Girls  Sunrise  2.31.56 

 7  Hailey Rebenitsch Team  Pioneer  2.32.06 

 8  Ryann Hagen Team  Lincoln  2.32.28 

 9  Flying Batons  St. Anne  2.36.28 

 10  Adaire Gensnch Team  Northridge  2.39.00 



 Girls 100 dash 

 Place  Name  School  Time 

 1  Joanna Guenther  Millwe  14.77 

 2  Koya Martell  Sunrise  15.33 

 3  Berkley Ponchant  Silver Ranch  15.40 

 4  Emma Neuman  Prairie Rose  15.47 

 5  Averi Martinez  St. Mary  15.96 

 6  Brevyn Collins  Solheim  16.27 

 7  Molly Upgren  Sunrise  16.35 

 8  Jacqueline Wescott  Moses  16.40 

 9  Tylee Pfliger  Solheim  16.44 

 10  Aspen Spooner  Sunrise  16:50 

 11  Kinley Wiedrich  Northridge  16.52 

 12  Sarach Hagen 
 Mikayla Graf 

 Cornerstone 
 Elf Ridge 

 16.52 
 16.52 

 13  Mackenzie  Martin Luther  16.60 



 14  Elise 
 Sloan Egon 

 Martin Luther 
 Centennial 

 16.75 
 16.75 

 15  Aspen Swenningson  ?  16.77 

 16  Kaliya Mitchell  Northridge  16.81 

 17  Anfisa  Silver Ranch  16.87 

 18  Jayden Logan  Silver Ranch  16.88 

 Girls 400M 

 Place  Name  School  Time 

 1  Aspen Spooner 
 Perssie Boating 

 Sunrise 
 Liberty 

 1.13.02 
 1.13.02 

 2  Izabella Bergquist  Elk Ridge  1.14.20 

 3  Koya Martell  Sunrise  1.14.44 

 4  Makenna Axt  Miller  1.16.53 

 5  Maelle Heyne  Shiloh  1.17.13 

 6  Emma Green  Elk Ridge  1.17.50 

 7  Verona Wolf  Miller  1.18.09 

 8  Izzy Schaar  Elk Ridge  1.18.51 

 9  Adilie Worrel  Murphy  1.19.63 

 10  Kambrin Lindeman  Elk Ridge  1.20.57 

 11  Aspen Sweningson  Sunrise  1.21.00 

 12  Aasha Mitzel  Silver Ranch  1.21.01 

 13  Maysa Jones  Cathedral  1.21.09 

 14  Evelyn Meisel  Innovation School  1.21.59 



 15  Serenity Smutzler  Moses  1.21.87 

 16  Emersyn Gossett  Centennial  1.21.88 

 17  Molly Upgren  Sunrise  1.22.12 

 18  Wynn Benson  Cathedral  1.22.19 

 19  Serenity Horen  Pioneer  1.22.63 

 20 

 Girls 800M 

 Place  Name  School  Time 
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